
Easy Peasy All-in-One Homeschool 

 
Name __________________

Time and Word Cards 
Cut out the time and word cards below. Cut them into rectangles. Place them 
face down and find the matches. 

 
9:40 

 
6:45 

 
1:50 

 
3:30 

 
20 minutes 

to 10 

 
15 minutes

to 7 

 
10 minutes

to 2 

 
30 minutes

to 4 

 
5:05 

 
8:35 

 
5:20 

 
11:10 

 
55 minutes 

to 6 

 
25 minutes

to 9 

 
40 minutes

to 6 

 
50 minutes

to 12 

  

40 


